3/28/20

3/31/20
4/4/20
4/7/20
4/9/20
4/14/20
4/18/20
4/21/20
4/24/20
4/28/20
5/2/20

5/9/20

Union Local School District

Time

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Opponent

Jerry Neal Invitational

Shenandoah

Bellaire Relays

Martins Ferry Relays

2020 Varsity Track

H/A

Away
Away
Away

Away

Dave Porterfield Invitational Away

Barnesville

Shadyside Relays

Buckeye 8 Championships
Gloria Dawes Invitational
OVAC Qualifying

OVAC Championships

Shamrock Relays

*Times and events subject to change

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Location

Maysville
Shenandoah
Bellaire
Martins Ferry
St. Clairsville
Barnesville
Shadyside

Beaver Local

St. Clairsville
St. Clairsville

Barnesville

Bus




