

Union Local School District



2020 Varsity Track

Approved:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>H/A</u>	Location Bus
3/28/20	12:00 PM	Jerry Neal Invitational	Away	Maysville
3/31/20	4:30 PM	Shenandoah	Away	Shenandoah
4/4/20	9:00 AM	Bellaire Relays	Away	Bellaire
4/7/20	4:00 PM	Martins Ferry Relays	Away	Martins Ferry
4/9/20	4:00 PM	Dave Porterfield Invitational	Away	St. Clairsville
4/14/20	4:30 PM	Barnesville	Away	Barnesville
4/18/20	10:00 AM	Shadyside Relays	Away	Shadyside
4/21/20	2:30 PM	Buckeye 8 Championships	Away	Beaver Local
4/24/20	4:30 PM	Gloria Dawes Invitational	Home	
4/28/20	2:30 PM	OVAC Qualifying	Away	St. Clairsville
5/2/20	10:00 AM	OVAC Championships	Away	St. Clairsville
5/9/20	10:00 AM	Shamrock Relays	Away	Barnesville

*Times and events subject to change